

		BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/04/2021		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT	
		2021 LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE ROAD	
1 of	1	LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO	
		MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44633		44028	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 112 East Law Road – (Abbeyville Rd. to Metzger Rd.)									
6007	Gals.	CSR-2P Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gal./S.Y.		\$2.85	\$17,119.95	\$2.00	\$12,014.00	\$2.25	\$13,515.75
133	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.		\$70.00	\$9,310.00	\$66.00	\$6,778.00	\$60.00	\$7,980.00
1.19	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$1,130.50	\$880.00	\$1,047.20	\$875.00	\$1,041.25
1.19	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$1,130.50	\$880.00	\$1,047.20	\$875.00	\$1,041.25
2.38	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$900.00	\$2,142.00	\$500.00	\$1,190.00	\$500.00	\$1,190.00
60	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1		\$5.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
1	Each	White Painted Railroad Symbol, Class 1		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$875.00	\$875.00
1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$824.80	\$824.80	\$1,065.00	\$1,065.00	\$2,635.00	\$2,635.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1					\$32,457.75		\$25,571.40		\$28,458.25
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 113 Metzger Road – (All)									
5488	Gals.	CSR-2P Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gal./S.Y.		\$2.85	\$15,643.65	\$2.00	\$10,978.00	\$2.25	\$12,350.25
122	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.		\$70.00	\$8,540.00	\$66.00	\$8,052.00	\$60.00	\$7,320.00
1.05	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$997.50	\$880.00	\$924.00	\$875.00	\$918.75
1.05	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$997.50	\$880.00	\$924.00	\$875.00	\$918.75
2.1	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$900.00	\$1,890.00	\$500.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,050.00
20	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1		\$5.00	\$100.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$3.00	\$60.00
1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$824.80	\$824.80	\$935.00	\$935.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2					\$28,993.45		\$22,923.00		\$26,117.75
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 165 Stiegler Road – (York Twp. Line to Dead End Hse.#2327)									
4299	Gals.	CSR-2P Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gal./S.Y.		\$2.85	\$12,252.15	\$2.00	\$8,598.00	\$2.25	\$9,672.75
96	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.		\$70.00	\$6,720.00	\$66.00	\$6,336.00	\$60.00	\$5,760.00
0.81	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$769.50	\$880.00	\$712.80	\$875.00	\$708.75
0.81	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$769.50	\$880.00	\$712.80	\$875.00	\$708.75
1.62	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$900.00	\$1,458.00	\$500.00	\$810.00	\$500.00	\$810.00
80	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1		\$5.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$3.00	\$240.00
2	Each	White Painted Railroad Symbol, Class 1		\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$824.80	\$824.80	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3					\$24,193.95		\$18,634.60		\$20,900.25
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 166 Gayer Road – (York Twp. Line to End)									
1626	Gals.	CSR-2P Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gal./S.Y.		\$2.85	\$4,634.10	\$2.00	\$3,252.00	\$2.25	\$3,658.50
36	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Applied at 20 Lbs./S.Y.		\$70.00	\$2,520.00	\$66.00	\$2,376.00	\$60.00	\$2,160.00
0.31	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$294.50	\$880.00	\$272.80	\$875.00	\$271.25
0.31	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$950.00	\$294.50	\$880.00	\$272.80	\$875.00	\$271.25
0.62	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$900.00	\$558.00	\$500.00	\$310.00	\$500.00	\$310.00
20	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1		\$5.00	\$100.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$3.00	\$60.00
1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$824.80	\$824.80	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Subtotal Proposal No.4					\$9,225.90		\$6,818.60		\$7,731.00
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-4					\$94,871.05		\$73,947.60		\$83,207.25